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OFFICE f)F THE MAYOR

COUNTY OF MAUI

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
200 S. HIGH STREET

WAILUKU, MAUI, HAWAII 96793

August 10, 2018

Honorable Alan M. Arakawa

Mayor, County of Maui
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

For transmittal to:

Honorable Michael White, Chair
and Members of Maui County Council

Maui County Council
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Dear Chair White:

MARK R. WALKER

Director

JOHN C. KULP

Deputy Director
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SUBJECT: Taxicab Rate of Fare and Baggage Charges

In accordance with Chapter 5.16.100 of the Maui County Code, the Director of Finance is
required to submit to the Council a report reviewing taxicab rate of fare and baggage charges on
or before September 1 of each even-numbered year.

The attached TAXICAB Rates of Fare and Baggage Charges list the respective rates and
fares presently charged by the respective County jurisdictions. Please note that the first column
reflects the current rates permitted to be charged in the Maui County Code.

Based on the present rate structure, the following table provides a sampling of the total
amount taxicab passengers would be charged. This table does not factor in additional variable
charges for waiting times and baggage.
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Honorable Mike While

Coimcil Chair, Maui County Council
August 18, 2016
Page 2 of2

Total Miles Traveled Maui Honolulu Kauai Hawaii

1 $6.20 $6.65 $6.65 $5.80

2 $9.20 $10.25 $10.15 $9.00

4 $15.20 $17,45 $17.15 $15.40

6 $21.20 $24.65 $24.15 $21.80

8 $27.20 $31.85 $31.15 $28.20

10 $33.20 $39.05 $38.15 $34.60

12 $39.20 $46.25 $45.15 $41.00

14 $45.20 $53.45 $52.15 $47.40

16 $51.20 $60.65 $59.15 $53.80

20 $63.20 $75.05 $73.15 $66.60

25 $78.20 $93.05 $90.65 $82.60

30 $93.20 $111.05 $108.15 $98.60

35 $108.20 $129.05 $125.65 $114.60

39 $120.20 $143.45 $139.65 $127.40

Thank you for your attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, please feel free to
contact me at ext. 7855.

Sincerely,

MARK R. WALKER

Director of Finance

Attachment
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TAXICAB

RATES OF FARE AND BAGGAGE CHARGES

August 10,2018

Description
Maui

County

City &
County of
Honolulu

Kauai

County
Hawaii

County

Initial Meter Actuation:

1. Distance in miles or

Waiting/elapsed time in seconds
2. Amount charged

1/10

60

$3.50

1/8

45

$3.50

1/10

45

$3.50

1/8

60

$3.00

Additional Charges for Distance Traveled:
1. Distance in additional miles

2. Amount charged

1/10

$0.30

1/8

$0.45

1/10

$0.35

1/8

$0.40

Additional Charges for Waiting Time:
1. Waiting/elapsed time in seconds
2. Amount charged

60

$0.30

45

$0.45

45

$0.45

60

$0.40

Regular Baggage Charges:
1. Amount Charge per piece
2. Wheelchairs

* optional - at discretion of driver

$0.30 *

free

$0.60

free

$1.00

free

$1.00*

free

Extra Large or Heavy Baggage Charges:
1. Amount Charge per piece
e.g. Surfboards & Bicycles

* optional - at discretion of driver

$3.00* $5.10 $5.00 $3.00*

Initial Meter Actuation for Touring or
Chartered Time

1. Touring/Chartered time in hours
Amount charged

2. Each Additional 15 minutes

N/A N/A <=2 hrs.

$120

$15.00

N/A


