

RECEIVED 2018 AUG 28 AM 9: 10 OFFICE OF THE MAYOR

MARK R. WALKER Director

JOHN C. KULP DEPUTY DIRECTOR

COUNTY OF MAUI

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

200 S. HIGH STREET WAILUKU, MAUI, HAWAII 96793

August 10, 2018

OR TRANSMIT

Honorable Alan M. Arakawa Mayor, County of Maui Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

For transmittal to:

Honorable Michael White, Chair and Members of Maui County Council Maui County Council Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Dear Chair White:

SUBJECT: Taxicab Rate of Fare and Baggage Charges

In accordance with Chapter 5.16.100 of the Maui County Code, the Director of Finance is required to submit to the Council a report reviewing taxicab rate of fare and baggage charges on or before September 1 of each even-numbered year.

The attached TAXICAB Rates of Fare and Baggage Charges list the respective rates and fares presently charged by the respective County jurisdictions. Please note that the first column reflects the current rates permitted to be charged in the Maui County Code.

Based on the present rate structure, the following table provides a sampling of the total amount taxicab passengers would be charged. This table does not factor in additional variable charges for waiting times and baggage.

Total Miles Traveled	Maui	Honolulu	Kauai	Hawaii
1	\$6.20	\$6.65	\$6.65	\$5.80
2	\$9.20	\$10.25	\$10.15	\$9.00
4	\$15.20	\$17.45	\$17.15	\$15.40
6	\$21.20	\$24.65	\$24.15	\$21.80
8	\$27.20	\$31.85	\$31.15	\$28.20
10	\$33.20	\$39.05	\$38.15	\$34.60
12	\$39.20	\$46.25	\$45.15	\$41.00
14	\$45.20	\$53.45	\$52.15	\$47.40
16	\$51.20	\$60.65	\$59.15	\$53.80
20	\$63.20	\$75.05	\$73.15	\$66.60
25	\$78.20	\$93.05	\$90.65	\$82.60
30	\$93.20	\$111.05	\$108.15	\$98.60
35	\$108.20	\$129.05	\$125.65	\$114.60
39	\$120.20	\$143.45	\$139.65	\$127.40

Thank you for your attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at ext. 7855.

Sincerely,

MARK R. WALKER

Director of Finance

Attachment MRW:dlt

TAXICAB RATES OF FARE AND BAGGAGE CHARGES August 10, 2018

Description	Maui County	City & County of Honolulu	Kauai County	Hawaii County
Initial Meter Actuation:				
1. Distance in miles or	1/10	1/8	1/10	1/8
Waiting/elapsed time in seconds	60	45	45	60
2. Amount charged	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.00
Additional Charges for Distance Traveled: 1. Distance in additional miles 2. Amount charged	1/10 \$0.30	1/8 \$0.45	1/10 \$0.35	1/8 \$0.40
			·	
Additional Charges for Waiting Time: 1. Waiting/elapsed time in seconds 2. Amount charged	60 \$0.30	45 \$0.45	45 \$0.45	60 \$0.40
Regular Baggage Charges: 1. Amount Charge per piece 2. Wheelchairs * optional – at discretion of driver	\$0.30 * free	\$0.60 free	\$1.00 free	\$1.00 * free
Extra Large or Heavy Baggage Charges: 1. Amount Charge per piece e.g. Surfboards & Bicycles * optional – at discretion of driver	\$3.00*	\$5.10	\$5.00	\$3.00*
Initial Meter Actuation for Touring or Chartered Time 1. Touring/Chartered time in hours Amount charged 2. Each Additional 15 minutes	N/A	N/A	<=2 hrs. \$120 \$15.00	N/A